
 

219000   3br (12802 USD)

Location Maryland
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-759613-z

  QR Code Link to This Post 8508 PLEASANT PLAINS RD, TOWSON, MD 21286

 LISTING DETAILS
  PRICE: $219,000 COUNTY: Baltimore BEDROOMS: 3 BATHS: 1 full, 1 partial YEAR BUILT: 1959 SQ FT: 1280 GARAGE SPOTS: 0.0 GARAGE DESC: N/A
SUBDIVISION: LOCH RAVEN MANOR MLS NUMBER: BC10076794
 COMMENTS:
 All the comforts of home & no work to do when you own this updated townhome with 3 sizable bedrooms & 1.5 baths. Beautiful hardwood floors and crown molding
adorn the living & dining rooms that lead to the Kitchen with ceramic tile floor. Finish bst, Fenced yard with brick patio, shed &parking pad.New roof, house freshly painted

 ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
  Additional Rooms: Family Rm, Bedroom-Third, Bedroom-Second, Bedroom-First, Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen Amenities: Attic - Access Only, Countertop(s) -
Ceramic, Crown Molding, Drapery Rods, Drapes / Curtains, Home Warranty, Wet Bar / Bar, Wood Floors Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Exhaust Fan, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Water Heater Basement: Daylight, Full, Fully Finished, Heated, Improved, Outside Entrance, Rear Entrance, Side Entrance, Walkout Level,
Walkout Stairs Kitchen Features: Sep Dining Rm, Dining "L" Ownership Type: Ground Rent

  LISTED BY:
  Pitina Stucky de-Juan
  PS International
  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Homesale Realty
  Direct:
  Office:

  Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal. Neither listing broker(s) or information
provider(s) shall be responsible for any typographical errors, misinformation, misprints and shall be held totally harmless. Listing(s) information is provided for consumers
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. The data
relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of Trend MLS or MRIS MLS or CPMLS or Keystone MLS or Rayac
MLS or Schuylkill County MLS. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than Berkshire Hathaway Homesale Realty may be marked with the Internet Data
Exchange logo and detailed information about those properties will include the name of the listing broker(s) when required by the MLS. All rights reserved.
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